Position

Director Of Wastewater

Manager Of Laboratory

Services

Manager Of Ww Treatment

Manager Of Ww Engineering

Manager Of Ww Environmental

Sv

Information Services Supervisor

Information Sys Admin |I

Principal Management Analyst

Principal Management Analyst

Executive Assistant I

Manager Of Ww Environmental
Sv

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Wastewater
Department
Administration

Total Wages

$298,998

$209,466

$193,668

$183,024

$181,427

$176,834

$134,188

$130,971

$130,800

$103,853

$52,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$87,585

$50,622

$55,239

$55,430

$52,706

$52,242

$31,351

$33,803

$44,615

$33,425

$10,718



