Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Wastewater		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$298,998	\$87,585
Manager Of Laboratory Services		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$209,466	\$50,622
Manager Of Ww Treatment		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$193,668	\$55,239
Manager Of Ww Engineering		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$183,024	\$55,430
Manager Of Ww Environmental Sv		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$181,427	\$52,706
Information Services Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$176,834	\$52,242
Information Sys Admin II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$134,188	\$31,351
Principal Management Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$130,971	\$33,803
Principal Management Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$130,800	\$44,615
Executive Assistant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$103,853	\$33,425
Manager Of Ww Environmental Sv		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Department Administration	\$52,177	\$10,718